NOTES/SPECIFICATIONS:
1.EFFECTIVE FOCAL LENGTH: 6-18mm
2.MAX. FIBER NUMERICAL APERTURE: 0.25
3.CLOSEST FOCUSING DISTANCE: 0.3m
4.POINTING STABILITY DURING ZOOMING: <4mrad
5.AR COATING: Ravg<0.5% for 650-1050nm
6.INCLUDED BUT NOT SHOWN: 1.5 HEX KEY FOR LOCKING SCREWS
 99.8mm
3.93in
 89.5mm
3.52in
 18.0mm
0.71in
 48.4mm
1.91in
 6.7mm
0.26in
 13.0mm
0.51in
 3.5mm
0.14in
M3 SETSCREW
USE WITH 1.5 HEX KEY
M3 SETSCREW
USE WITH 1.5 HEX KEY
FOCUS
ADJUSTMENT
ZOOM
ADJUSTMENT
SM1 (1.035"-40) SERIES
EXTERNAL THREAD
SMA
CONNECTOR
30.
5mm
1.2
0inSM05 (0.535"-40) SERIES
INTERNAL THREAD
JUS
WEC REVMATERIAL
DATE
DRAWN Zoom Collimator f=6-18mm
A
DRAWING
PROJECTION
APPROVAL
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
NAME
0.181
SCALE
1:1
WEIGHT
N/A Kg
VFC-6F18-SMA-B
MAR./6th/24
MAR./6th/24